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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 02 February 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROGUE IZMIR 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3G. Mills 571158 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 2 JOHNNY WAGGA WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2B. Williams 539107 4/31861P 5P 3P 5P 2PD09/10/2019

 3 LONDON EYE WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5S. Ellis 565693 1/01511PB28/11/2021

 4 LADY RICCIARDO WAG, 19/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2G. Small 561181 5/31501P 7P 8P 1P 8PB23/06/2021

 5 SEVEN INN WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Colaiacovo 571403 3/22282P 2P 3P 3P 2PD20/04/2022

 6 MANILA QUEEN WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Williams 551798 6/52193P 4P 5P 3P 1PB14/09/2020

 7 WHERE'S FRANCINE WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Ellis 563729 6/42013P 2P 3P 2P 4PB04/10/2021

 8 TIGGERLONG SASSY WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Finn 555075 8/61862P 6P 2P 6P 3PB25/01/2021

 9 FEROCIOUS OTTO WAG, 05/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Clark 567309 1/01842P 1PD18/01/2022

 10 MILTON'S SISTER WAG, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Williams 563990 1/01682P 3P 3P 6P 4PB13/10/2021

 11 DANA REX WAG, 19/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51562P 7P 2P (FEL)P 4PD30/09/2021

 12 DAKSHA BALE 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21542P 5P 2P 4Y 5PB29/09/2020

 13 SOLO TRAVELLER WAG, 26/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Smith 562747 1/01022P 7P 7P 8P 4PD25/05/2021

 14 ENSEMBLE 2 BEN, 17/01/2024, R7Last start Provincial winner 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/21861P 2P 7P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 15 LUCKY LUCAS WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 10/91985P 6P 5P 6P 1PD26/08/2020

 16 DOUGLAS DASH WAG, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Oakman 552002 5/21894P 3P 4P 3P 2PD23/07/2020

 17 MATES GULLY WAG, 01/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571404 2/11808P 6P 1P 2P 2PD20/04/2022

 18 DANA OWEN TEM, 23/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01715P 2P 6P 3P 2PD06/07/2021

 19 OLIVE BALE 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11515P 6P 1P 5P 1YB28/09/2020

 20 DOUBLE RUN 2 TEM, 23/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 572236 3/21505P 4P 4P 2P 3PD18/03/2022

 21 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21446P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/12/2020
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 22 ONE FAT TOE WAG, 11/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Bradley 560874 2/11356P 8P 8P (DQF)P (DQF)PB11/07/2021

 23 BAM BAM BETTY WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Williams 539019 3/21324P 4P 4P 4P 2PB07/11/2019

 24 TINY DODGER 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/11298P 6P 6P 2P 3PB01/06/2021

 25 BLACKJACK ELLA WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 9/81296P 7P 2P 4P 6PB21/05/2020

 26 IMMIE BALE YNG, 26/12/2023, R3, YWeighted points score 5/2G. Herbert 549943 5/3123(FEL)P 4Y 1P 5P 7PB29/09/2020

 27 RUN BLUE RUN 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 560178 2/11175P 7P 5P 1P 8PD18/06/2021

 28 REEFTON LASS 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61175P 6P 6P 6P 2PB14/04/2020

 29 LENA'S BABY 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01116P 5P 3P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 30 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 1 GBN, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/5996P 3P 7P 7P 8PB13/07/2021

 31 MISS MISSY TEM, 23/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0966P 3P 6P 6P 8PB04/04/2021

 32 DONE OVER RIS, 23/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/2G. Dunn 553512 4/3895Y 4P 6P 4P 8PD06/11/2020

 33 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/0845P 6P 5P 5P 6PD14/01/2021

 34 POWERFUL GAS TEM, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Reid 550289 7/4698P 7P 7P 7P 7PD02/10/2020

 35 DANA TINY TEM, 23/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5667P 6P 7P 8P 5PB20/11/2020

 36 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0664P 8P 8P 7P 6PB07/12/2020

 37 DANA DASHA WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/8647P 5Y 8P 6P 7PB13/07/2021
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 1 LET'S GO BUG WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Mitchell 573721 0/0792P 8P 4PB11/06/2022

 2 GRAVY EYED First start M/1S. Ellis 565692 0/00D28/11/2021

 3 IGGY DUST First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 571594 0/00B18/04/2022

 4 AUGUSTA 2 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0845P 3P 5P 4P 5PD12/12/2021

 5 IDYLLIC STAR BAL, 11/11/2023, R1Weighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0764P 5P 6P 3P 5PB14/10/2021

 6 GREAT NAN LOWRY 3 WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0527P 5P 7P 5P 7PB20/08/2021

 7 BELLA MIA 1 TEM, 10/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0407P 7P 8P 7P 6PB20/08/2021

 8 LET'S GO LES WAG, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Mitchell 573724 0/0396P 7PD11/06/2022
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 1/1M. Finn 555079 18/173092P 3P 3P 2P 4PB25/01/2021

 2 TALAKAI 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 2/1/2W. Wilmott 552113 12/92281P 6P 8P 1P 2PD08/12/2020

 3 TICK IT OFF WAG, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 16/142827P 7P 1P 1P 3PB12/09/2020

 4 LET'S GO DEAN WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 13/102706P 2P 2P 4P 3PD09/06/2021

 5 JOYOUS FUTURE 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 6/51931P 7Y 3P 1P 4PD01/04/2021

 6 DANA VIOLET TEM, 23/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Reid 561605 8/71561P 7P 3P 6P 4PB16/07/2021

 7 DYNAMIC WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1T. Roberts 546581 22/211653P 6P 6P 8P 7PB29/05/2020

 8 TIGGERLONG EGG WAG, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2M. Finn 555077 10/93274P (FEL)P 2P 1P 2PD25/01/2021

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Mitchell 554586 7/61924P 1P 4P 3P 3PD31/01/2021
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 1 JOYOUS FUTURE 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 6/51931P 7Y 3P 1P 4PD01/04/2021

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE GBN, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*A. Clare 560437 8/71115P 4P 4P 8P 7PB20/06/2021

 3 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1B. Talbot 564314 5/42491P 1P 3P 1P 4PD09/08/2021

 4 ROGUE IZMIR 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3G. Mills 571158 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 5 JELLYBEAN JINGLE WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/51772P 3P 7P 5P 3PB14/12/2020

 6 DAKSHA BALE 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21542P 5P 2P 4Y 5PB29/09/2020

 7 ENSEMBLE 1 BEN, 17/01/2024, R7Last start Provincial winner 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/21861P 2P 7P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 8 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/01351P 6P 6P 5P 6PB10/02/2021

 9 GUCCI GIBLET WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/12012P 2P 4P 3P 3PB26/03/2021

 10 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 7/61776P 4P 3P 1P 7PB09/06/2021

 11 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31686P 7P 4P 1P 1PB18/03/2022

 12 OLIVE BALE 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11515P 6P 1P 5P 1YB28/09/2020

 13 DOUBLE RUN 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 572236 3/21505P 4P 4P 2P 3PD18/03/2022

 14 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21446P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/12/2020

 15 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 19/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Small 562213 3/11417P 3P 1P 7P 6PB06/07/2021

 16 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61175P 6P 6P 6P 2PB14/04/2020

 17 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 GBN, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/5996P 3P 7P 7P 8PB13/07/2021
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 1 SYCAMORE SARAH Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Tuovi 546786 1/01953P 3P 2P 4P 3PB29/03/2020

 2 INDY VULCAN Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 574029 1/01685P 5P 2P 1P 2PD08/02/2022

 3 SYCAMORE BELLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Tuovi 565579 1/0156(FEL)P 3P 6P 3P 4PB17/11/2021

 4 CAWBOURNE JIMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Talbot 570971 2/11531P 7P 3P 4P 5PD04/04/2022

 5 CAWBOURNE HONEY Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Talbot 569990 2/11481P 5P 1P (FEL)P 6PB08/03/2022

 6 HERMINE BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/11323P 6P 5P 6P 3PB29/09/2020

 7 TINY DODGER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Lowry 560004 2/11298P 6P 6P 2P 3PB01/06/2021

 8 RUN BLUE RUN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Newcombe 560178 2/11175P 7P 5P 1P 8PD18/06/2021

 9 LENA'S BABY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Roberts 572238 1/01116P 5P 3P 5P 5PB18/03/2022

 10 FOR REAL FAITH 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01107P (FEL)P 5P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 11 MEPUNGA MASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 569038 2/01026P 8P 6P 3P 4PD21/11/2021

 12 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Newcombe 558761 1/0845P 6P 5P 5P 6PD14/01/2021

 13 UTAMI BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Herbert 550499 1/0785P 5P 5P 6P 8PB16/10/2020

 14 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Lowry 552071 1/0664P 8P 8P 7P 6PB07/12/2020
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 1 SUDOKU BRUTUS WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1B. Talbot 564314 5/42491P 1P 3P 1P 4PD09/08/2021

 2 ROGUE IZMIR 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3G. Mills 571158 3/22141P 2P 1P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 3 JELLYBEAN JINGLE WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/51772P 3P 7P 5P 3PB14/12/2020

 4 DAKSHA BALE 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Herbert 549938 9/21542P 5P 2P 4Y 5PB29/09/2020

 5 ENSEMBLE 1 BEN, 17/01/2024, R7Last start Provincial winner 5/3C. Newcombe 554367 9/21861P 2P 7P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 6 MAGIC ECLIPSE 2 WAG, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Cowell 557806 5/01351P 6P 6P 5P 6PB10/02/2021

 7 GUCCI GIBLET WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 561772 3/12012P 2P 4P 3P 3PB26/03/2021

 8 LET'S GO GEORGI WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 7/61776P 4P 3P 1P 7PB09/06/2021

 9 SHE'S A WHINGER 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Roberts 572237 4/31686P 7P 4P 1P 1PB18/03/2022

 10 OLIVE BALE 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11515P 6P 1P 5P 1YB28/09/2020

 11 DOUBLE RUN 1 TEM, 23/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Mcdonald 572236 3/21505P 4P 4P 2P 3PD18/03/2022

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roberts 552397 4/21446P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/12/2020

 13 BRANDI BOURBSKI WAG, 19/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Small 562213 3/11417P 3P 1P 7P 6PB06/07/2021

 14 REEFTON LASS 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61175P 6P 6P 6P 2PB14/04/2020

 15 DOUBLE DIPPIN' 2 GBN, 26/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/5996P 3P 7P 7P 8PB13/07/2021
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 1 JESSORE WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Crocker 544367 10/81351P 4P 8P 7P 4PD12/12/2019

 2 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 26/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Talbot 559210 7/52044P 8P 1P 1P 3PB18/05/2021

 3 MAGIC ECLIPSE 1 WAG, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/1P. Cowell 557806 5/41351P 6P 6P 5P 6PB10/02/2021

 4 HESTON'S MATE TEM, 10/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Anesbury 545233 10/22133P 2P 6P 3P 1PB23/04/2020

 5 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Parry 545210 9/41592P 3P 7P 7P 3PB26/03/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG MATE TEM, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Finn 555078 8/62105P 6P 3P 3P 3PD25/01/2021

 7 SHE'S A WHINGER 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/01686P 7P 4P 1P 1PB18/03/2022

 8 FOR REAL FAITH 1 GBN, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/01107P (FEL)P 5P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 9 XARENI BALE WAG, 19/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Colaiacovo 549875 5/2955P 5P 6C 5P 5PB25/09/2020

 10 TOM YUM WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0756P 5P 6P 6P 7PD20/06/2021
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 1 WONDER KID WAG, 22/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Sims 567127 0/01323P 2PD17/11/2021

 2 AUGUSTA 1 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0845P 3P 5P 4P 5PD12/12/2021

 3 TRUE INSPIRATION GAR, 26/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0524P 7P 6P 7P 5PB31/10/2021

 4 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0527P 5P 7P 5P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 AUGUSTA 3 WAG, 29/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Cowell 566491 0/0845P 3P 5P 4P 5PD12/12/2021

 2 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 WAG, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0527P 5P 7P 5P 7PB20/08/2021

 3 BELLA MIA 2 TEM, 10/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0407P 7P 8P 7P 6PB20/08/2021
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